SLEBECH PARK

COUNTRY ESTATE

LIGHT BITES

Ramblers Lunch
Glazed Ham, Welsh Cheeses, House Pickles & Chutney,
Sourdough, Dressed Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Baby Gem, Pancetta Crisps, Fresh Parmesan

Cauliflower Pakoras
Mango Salsa

Sweet Potato & Cod Fishcakes
Garlic Aioli, Dressed Rocket

CIABATTAS

Ham & Wholegrain Mustard

Smoked Salmon & Avocado

Steak & Horseradish

Brie & Red Onion Chutney

Beetroot, Hummus & Crispy Chickpeas

All Served with Dressed Salad & Crisps

SIDES

New Potatoes £4.00 Dressed Salad

Chunky Chips £4.00 Mixed Olives
AFTERNOON TEA

Cream Tea

Freshly Baked Fruit Scone, Clotted Cream & Jam

The Full Tea

Selection of Sandwiches & Cakes, Freshly Baked Fruit Scones

The High Tea

Selection of Sandwiches, Savouries & Cakes,
Freshly Baked Fruit Scones

Served with Welsh Brew Tea or Cafetiere Coffee

Pre-booking only. 48 Hours Notice Required

£13.95

£12.95

£10.00

£11.50

£9.25
£9.75
£11.75

£9.50

£8.75

£3.50
£4.00

£10pp

£25pp

£30pp



