

LIGHT BITES

Ramblers Lunch Glazed Ham, Welsh Cheeses, House Pickles & Chutney, Sourdough, Dressed Salad			£13.95
Chicken Caesar Salad Baby Gem, Pancetta Crisps, Fresh Parmesan			£12.95
Cauliflower Pakoras Mango Salsa			£10.00
Sweet Potato & Cod Fishcakes Garlic Aioli, Dressed Rocket			£11.50
CIABATTAS			
Ham & Wholegrain Mustard			£9.25
Smoked Salmon & Avocado			£9.75
Steak & Horseradish			£11.75
Brie & Red Onion Chutney			£9.50
Beetroot, Hummus & Crispy Chickpeas			£8.75
All Served with Dressed Salad & Crisps			
SIDES			
New Potatoes	£4.00	Dressed Salad	£3.50
Chunky Chips	£4.00	Mixed Olives	£4.00
	AFTER	NOON TEA	
Cream Tea			£10pp
Freshly Baked Fruit Scone, Clotted Cream & Jam			2.000
The Full Tea			£25pp
Selection of Sandwiches & Cakes, Freshly Baked Fruit Scones			
The High Tea Selection of Sandwiches, Savouries & Cakes, Freshly Baked Fruit Scones			£30pp
Served with Welsh Brew Tea or Cafetiere Coffee			

Pre-booking only. 48 Hours Notice Required